
ONLINE SUBMISSION
Gary Stasko

282

[1032317]

Submitted on:

1/6/2012 10:24:10 (eastern)

10/1/2011 12/31/2011
Q4

X

Airport Authority District 3X

47 Oakland Hills Ct

Rotonda West, FL 33947

         100.00

           0.00

         100.00

           0.00

         270.00

           0.00

         270.00

           0.00

       1,850.00          721.25



Gary Stasko 282

10/1/2011 12/31/2011
1 1

Seay, Pamella A.
155 Danforth Dr
Port Charlotte, FL 33980

I educator/l
awyer

CH
12/4/2011

1

      $100.00



Gary Stasko 282

10/1/2011 12/31/2011
1 1

Rep. Club, West Charlotte

Rotonda West, FL 

MOdues10/18/2011

1

       $30.00

Sunrise Rotary, Lemon Bay

Englewood, FL 

MOdues10/18/2011

2

      $200.00

Rep. Club, West Charlotte

Rotonda West, FL 

MOdecember
meeting

12/13/2011

3

       $40.00


